## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1274

Page 1, line 2, replace "reciprocity" with "reciprocal" Page 1, line 6, replace "**reciprocity**" with "**reciprocal**" Page 1, line 7, replace "reciprocity" with "reciprocal" Page 1, line 23, replace "reciprocity" with "reciprocal"

Page 2, line 2, replace "reciprocity" with "reciprocal"

Page 2, line 4, replace "reciprocity" with "reciprocal"

Renumber accordingly